COF ANNU	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998			B. Mortha ary of State) (Apr 15 1 Secreta		
OCUMENT # V22192 (1) Corporation Name INDIAN RIVER MILLWORKS, INC.					DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
Acipal Place of Business Mailing Address MA S.E. VILLAGE GREEN DRIVE 1844 S.E. VILLAGE GREEN DRIVE DRT ST. LUCIE FL 34952 PORT ST. LUCIE FL 34952								
						 Date Incorporated or Qualified 03/19/1992)	
Principal P	Place of Business		ng Address			4. FEI Number 65-03 10929		Applied For
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	h	, Apt. #, etc.			5. Certificate of Status Desired		Not Applicabl 5 Additional
City & State	e		& State			6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.0	Required O May Be
2ip	Country	28 Zip		Cour	ntry	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has p		ed to Fees Intangible
	25 B. Name and Address of Curr	29	Acent	30	<u> </u>	Personal Property Tax due Jur 10. Name and Address of New F	ne 30. 🗌 Yes	No
	ACH, RICHARD ROSS	<u> </u>			81 Name			
A.4		-		-			able	
	44 S.E. VILLAGE GREEN DRIVE	=			82 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept	aniej	
	44 S.E. VILLAGE GREEN DRIVE DRT ST. LUCIE FL 34952				82 Street Add			
PO	ht st. Lucie FL 34952		08, Florida Statu		83 84 City		FL 85 2	ip Code g its registered
Pursuant I office or r agent. I a NATURE	to the provisions of Sections 607.0 egistered agent, or both, in the Sta m familiar with, and accept the obl Signature. typed or privited name of registered	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	able (NC	utes, the ab authorized lorida Statu	83 84 City ove-named corp by the corpora ites.	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 Z purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE	g its registered as registered
Pursuant office or r agent. I a NATURE	to the provisions of Sections 607.0 egistered agent, or both, in the Sta m familiar with, and accept the obl Signature. typed or privited name of registered	502 and 607. 150 te of Florida. Su ligations of, Sect	eble (NC 3	utes, the ab authorized lorida Statu DTE: Registered 13.	83 84 City ove-named corp by the corpora tites. Agent eignature requi	poration submits this statement for the lion's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. I a NATURE	In the provisions of Sections 607.0 epistered agent, or both, in the Sta m familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or proted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	able (NC	utes, the ab authorized lorida Statu TE: Registered 13. 1,1 Tiffi 1,2 NAI	83 84 City ove-named corp by the corpora- ties. Agent eignature requi	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 Z purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12
PO Pursuant office or r agent. t a NATURE E E Et ADDRESS	to the provisions of Sections 607.0 epistered agent, or both, in the Sta m familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	eble (NC 3	uites, the ab authorized lorida Statu TE: Registered 13. 1,1 TITI 1,2 NAI 1,3 STR	83 84 City ove-named corp by the corpora ites. Agent eignature requi	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12
PO Pursuant I office or n agent. La NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-2IP	In the provisions of Sections 607.0 egistered agent, or both, in the Starm familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	eble (NC 3	utes, the ab authorized lorida Statu TE: Registered 13. 1,1 TITI 1,2 NAI 1,3 STR 1,4 CIT 2,1 TITI	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- .E ME LE ME LE ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP .E	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changin ept the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. La NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-2IP	In the provisions of Sections 607.0 egistered agent, or both, in the Sta m familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or proted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6805 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	atsle (NC 3 DELETE	Jies, the ab euthorized lorida Statu IIE: Registered I3. 1.1 Tiff 1.2 NAI 1.3 STR 1.4 Ciff 2.1 Tiff 2.2 NAI	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- .E ME LE ME LE ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP .E	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changinger the appointment Date Date DATE Changinger the appointment Date	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. 1 a NATURE Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 egistered agent, or both, in the Starm familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or protect name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	etole (HC 3 DELETE	utes, the ab euthorized lorida Statu II. I.1 TITI I.2 NAI I.3 STR I.4 CIT 2.1 TITI 2.2 NAI 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tites. Agent eignature requi- LE ME LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing of the appointment 0 0 DATE 0 0 0 ICERS AND DIRECT 0 0 Chan 0 0	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. I a NATURE Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	In the provisions of Sections 607.0 egistered agent, or both, in the Starm familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	atsle (NC 3 DELETE	Jies, the ab euthorized lorida Statu IIE: Registered I3. 1.1 TITI 1.2 NAI 1.3 STR 1.4 CIT 2.1 TITI 2.2 NAI 2.3 STR 2.4 CR 3.1 TITI	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- LE ME LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LE Y-ST-ZIP LE	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changinger the appointment Date Date DATE Changinger the appointment Date	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. La NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-2IP ET ADDRESS ST-2IP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	etole (HC 3 DELETE	Jies, the ab euthorized lorida Statu TE: Registered 13. 1,1 TITI 1,2 NAI 1,3 STR 1,4 CIT 2,1 TITI 2,2 NAI 2,3 STR 2,4 CIT 3,1 TITI 3,2 NAI	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- LE ME LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LE Y-ST-ZIP LE	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing of the appointment 0 0 DATE 0 0 0 ICERS AND DIRECT 0 0 Chan 0 0	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12 ye Additio
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. 1 a NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 egistered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or protect name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	eble (HC 3 DELETE DELETE	Jies, the ab euthorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 Tiff 1.2 NAP 1.3 STR 1.4 Ciff 2.1 Tiff 2.2 NAP 2.3 STR 2.4 Ciff 3.1 Tiff 3.3 STR 3.3 STR 3.4 Ciff 3.4 Ciff	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- LE ME LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 Z purpose of changing the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT Chan Chan Chan	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuani I office or r agent. 1 a NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	etole (HC 3 DELETE	Jies, the ab euthorized lorida Statu 11. Tiff 1.2 NAI 1.3 STR 1.4 Ciff 2.1 Tiff 2.2 NAI 2.3 STR 2.4 Ciff 3.3 STR 3.3 STR 3.4 Ciff 4.1 Tiff	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- LE ME LEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing of the appointment 0 0 DATE 0 0 0 ICERS AND DIRECT 0 0 Chan 0 0	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. 1 a NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	eble (HC 3 DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab euthorized lorida Statu 10. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 14. 17. 21. 11. 21. 11. 21. 11. 21. 11. 21. 21	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- LE ME LEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE LET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 Z purpose of changing the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT Chan Chan Chan	g its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuani I office or r agent. I a NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	edue (HC 5 DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab euthorized lorida Statu 10. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 14. 21. 11. 21. 11. 22. NAP 23. 21. 21. 11. 22. NAP 23. 21. 21. 11. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- E. ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E. EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E. EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E. EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E. EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing 2 pare 2 ICERS AND DIRECT 2 Changer 2	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuani I office or r agent. 1 a NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	eble (HC 3 DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab authorized lorida Statu 10. 11. 11. 12. 13. 1.1. 17. 13. 14. 17. 21. 17. 21. 17. 21. 17. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- E ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 Z purpose of changing the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIRECT Chan Chan Chan	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Addition pe Addition pe Addition
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. 1 a NATURE Et ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	edue (HC 5 DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab euthorized lorida Statu 10. 11. 11. 12. 13. 14. 13. 14. 14. 21. 11. 21. 11. 21. 11. 22. NAP 2.3. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora- tes. Agent eignature requi- E ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing 2 pare 2 ICERS AND DIRECT 2 Changer 2	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Additio
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. I a agent. I a iNATURE Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect		Ites, the ab suthorized lorida Statu 13, 1,1 Tiff 1,2 NAI 1,3 STR 1,4 Ciff 2,1 Tiff 2,1 Tiff 2,2 NAR 2,3 STR 3,3 STR 3,4 Ciff 5,1 Tiff 5,2 NAR 5,3 STR 5,4 Ciff	City Ove-named corp by the corpora tes. Agent eignature requ E K E E F ADRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E E ADRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E ADRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E ADRESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE E E ADRESS Y-ST-ZIP E A	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing 2 pare 2 ICERS AND DIRECT 1 ICERS AND DIRECT 1 Change 1	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Addition ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition
Pursuant I office or r agent. I a	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect	edue (HC 5 DELETE DELETE	Jtes, the ab authorized lorida Statu 10. 11. 11. 12. 13. 1.1. 17. 13. 14. 17. 21. 17. 21. 17. 21. 17. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21. 21	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora tes. Agent signature requ E KE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing 2 pare 2 ICERS AND DIRECT 2 Changer 2	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Addition ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition
PO Pursuant I office or r agent. t a iNATURE E Et ADDRESS -ST-2IP E ET ADDRESS -ST-2IP E Et ADDRESS -ST-2IP E Et ADDRESS -ST-2IP E E Et ADDRESS -ST-2IP E E E E E E E E E E E E E	It ST. LUCIE FL 34952 It the provisions of Sections 607.0 registered agent, or both, in the Sta im familiar with, and accept the obl Signature, typed or pixted name of registered OFFICERS A P RITLAND, JAMES M 7 N VIA LUCINDIA STUART FL VP LEACH, RICHARD R 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR FT PIERCE FL ST LEACH, PATRICIA M 6605 S INDIAN RIVER DR	502 and 607.150 te of Florida. Su igations of, Sect		Ites, the ab suthorized lorida Statu 13, 1,1 Tiff 1,2 NAI 1,3 STR 1,4 Ciff 2,1 Tiff 2,1 Tiff 2,2 NAR 2,3 STR 3,1 Tiff 3,2 NAR 3,3 STR 3,4 Ciff 5,1 Tiff 5,2 NAR 5,3 STR 5,4 Ciff 6,1 Tiff 6,2 NAR	B3 B4 City ove-named corp by the corpora tes. Agent signature requ E KE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinsiating)	FL 85 2 purpose of changing 2 pare 2 ICERS AND DIRECT 1 ICERS AND DIRECT 1 Change 1	g Its registered as registered ORS IN 12 pe Addition ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition

•

• • • • • • •

•

.

. .